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Bamboo and RCS recycled plastic sunglasses

SKU: TP1P453.975
Categorie: In aer liber

Sunglasses made with RCS certified recycled PC frame and FSC® 100% bamboo temples . Recycled
content of frame is 100%. Total recycled content: 41% based on total item weight. RCS certification

ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. The lenses are smokey acrylic and

conform EN 1SO 12312-1, UV 400 and CAT 3. Packed in a FSC® kraft packaging.

General information
Product Life Cycle
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex
Material

Countries of Origin
Eco

PMS main colour
Item Length CM
Item Width CM
Item Height CM
Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG

Outer Carton Weight Gross KG

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default

Print Position Default

Variable Data Printing

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute
#303328 [l
#005877 [N
#669342 [

SKU

TP1P453.971
TP1P453.975
TP1P453.977

Current

XD Collection
black
#3D332B

0.07 KG

FSC® bamboo, Recycled Polycarbonate

CHN

true

Black

14,3

14,4

4,8
14,3x14,4x4,8cm
26,8

26,8

80

38,5

40

80 x 38,5x40cm
8

16,3

300

60

7

1

60 x 7 mm

CO2 Engraving 2, Pad Print

CO2 Engraving 2
CO2 Engraving
item side left

true

true

true

14,4

5,2

3,7

14,4 x5,2x3,7cm

Stock
25631
8775
8142



